

V  
ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6232/2009

RAJASTHAN FINANCIAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ANIS AHMED HABIB KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12117 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Iftekhar Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.12117/2010

Served respondents may file appearance and counter  
affidavit.

List again on 21.11.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd