

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12117/2010

RAJASTHAN FINANCE CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
Mr Himanshu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents.

Counter affidavit not filed despite two chances given
by the Court.

Matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court as per
rules.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj