

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 17066/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/02/2009
in CMA No. 576/2001 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At
Jaipur)

RAJASTHAN FINANCIAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MODERN MECHANIL.& ELE.ENG.GROUP& ANR

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 06/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Khushbu Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.02.11
11:56:06 IST
Reason: