

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organized by National Legal Services Authority and Supreme
Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT, 1987]

PROCEEDINGS OF
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.17066/2009

RAJASTHAN FINANCIAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MODERN MECHANIL. & ELE.ENG.GROUP& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 14th FEBRUARY, 2015

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR (N/P)

The dispute between the parties has been referred
for determination to the Lok Adalat.

Mr. Ramji Lal, Branch Manager, Rajasthan Financial
Corporation, Bikaner House, New Delhi, on behalf of the
petitioner is present. None appears for the respondent.

List the matter in Court before an appropriate
Bench.

[KURIAN JOSEPH]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

[DIPAK MISRA]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

